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FIS Freestyle European Cup
MENSs Race
Hochzeiger - 11.12.2010
FINAL RESULTS

Veranstalter WSV Jerzens Name of Course Hochzeiger

TD GORLICH, Andreas (GER) Course Length 950m

Chief of Race DINGSLEDER, Mario (AUT) Course Width 10m - 20m

Finish Referee NEUNER, Karl (AUT) Vertical Drop 280m

Referee PILZ, Hans-Peter (FIS) Codex 8032

# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club Qual. Points
FIS FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CUP - MEN (BIBS: "MALE")

BIG FINAL

1 33 MATT, Andreas 2451417 AUT 1982 SC Flirsch 500
2 65 BOVOLENTA, Arnaud 2526877 FRA 1988 Areches Be 400
3 46 DUNCAN, David 2526897 CAN 1982 300
4 56 PELLINEN, Jouni 2527361 FIN 1983 Imatran Ur 250
SMALL FINAL

5 54 KOROTKOV, Egor 2525886 RUS 1986 225
6 a7 MIAILLIER, Sylvain 2450835 FRA 1986 S.C. Alpe 200
7 53 WALDNER, Klaus 2384681 AUT 1980 SC Egg 180
8 78 WAHRSTOETTER, Christoph 2526998 AUT 1989 160
1/4 FINALS

9 43 LEMAN, Brady 2527286 CAN 1986 Carc 0:52.18 145
10 59 KNELLER, Scott 2527144 AUS 1989 0:52.66 130
11 68 STENGG, Florian 2526879 AUT 1989 SK Telfs 0:52.87 120
12 128 CHAPUIS, Jean Frederic 2528718 FRA 1989 CS.valT 0:53.11 110
13 42 BENNETT, Brian 2484520 CAN 1980 0:53.17 100
14 50 LENEL, Robin 2422026 FRA 1985 SC Alpe d 0:53.45 90
15 91 WINKLER, Robert 2528155 AUT 1991 0:53.56 80
16 52 ZORICIC, Nick 2527284 CAN 1983 Craigleith 0:54.22 75
1/8 FINALS

17 70 DANDEVILLE, Lucas 2527055 FRA 1991 C.S. Megev 0:52.44 70
18 39 DELBOSCO, Christopher 2526820 CAN 1982 0:52.51 65
19 49 FLISAR, Filip 2527032 SLO 1987 Sk Branik 0:53.15 60
20 57 REY, Stanislas 2527760 CAN 1988 0:53.32 55
21 34 WHELAN, Peter Edwin 2527952 GBR 1989 SPSRC 0:53.36 50
22 66 ADORJAN, Matej 2526949 SLO 1987 Sk Branik 0:53.43 45
23 45 BARR, Davey 2447828 CAN 1977 0:53.62 40
24 71 GRIMUS, Anton 2527142 AUS 1990 0:53.64 35
25 117 BIANCHINI, Aurelien 2527541 FRA 1988 S.C. valle 0:53.92 30
26 74 KEIL, Uwe 2526508 GER 1988 SC Sch?nec 0:53.96 25
27 92 BONDAR, Alexandr 2525885 RUS 1988 0:53.99 225
28 126 DUMAX BAUDRON, Yann 2526576 FRA 1988 SC St. Ger 0:54.12 20
29 99 ANIKIN, Ivan 2527846 RUS 1988 0:54.32 18
30 72 JECL, Simon 2526947 SLO 1986 Sd Vagabun 0:54.39 16
31 73 EIGLER, Florian 2527297 GER 1990 SC Pfronte 0:54.42 14
32 81 COMBRE, Thibault 2527736 FRA 1990 C.O. val-t 0:54.47 13
NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS

33 37 NIEDERER, Armin 2526291 Sul 1987 Madrisa 0:54.51 12
34 100 MIDOL, Bastien 2528515 FRA 1990 S.C.legd 0:54.60 11
35 69 FRITSCHE, Gregor 2526360 Sul 1985 SC Einsied 0:54.61 10
36 108 MOZHAEYV, Sergey 2525888 RUS 1988 0:54.65 9.85
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Bib
111
105
101
41
114
58
67
97
142
116
133
121
55
40
60
107
112
51
118
48
125
96
104
7
119
132
137
138
63
80
130
106
90
124
135
127
84
113
141
79
122
115
134
82

Name

LEPAGE, Sebastien
INSELSBACHER, Lukas
TCHIKNAVORIAN, Terence
PICCARD, Ted
HARASSER, Thomas
BOHNACKER, Daniel
KORNILOV, Georgy
JOUFFREY, Simon
ILIN, Roman

VIDOVIC, Alan
MARTINI, Alex

MURER, Matteo
GASSER, Philip
STEFFEN, Andreas
FIVA, Alex
MEKHRYAKOV, Leonid
SOLOVIEV, Dmitriy
GASSER, Patrick
BERTHIEUX, Alexis
SPALINGER, Richard
KRITZER, Daniel
ORLOWSKI, Marcin
BERTRAND, Arthur
MANI, Alois
SCHMALZL, Diego
DONEDDU, Alessandro
PEHERSTORFER, Lukas
LUCKMAIER, Maximilian
STAEHLI, Peter
AMACKER, Kevin
BEHNKE, Marek
WADRZYK, Bartlomiej
CECH, Jiri
KUZMENKOV, Maksim
CONRAD, Johannes
KUCHIN, Vitali
BARTALSKY, Tomas
MARMET, Bjoern
KARASEK, Jakub
PALAN, Radim
NAKONETCHNY!I, Alexandre
NETZER, Domenic
VALOVIK, Aliaksandr
KUSY, Daniel

OUT OF RANKING

94
93
76
95
123
62
120
109
35
131
89
129
140
87
38
36
136
61
98

LENARDIC, Tadej
DANILOV, Artem

KOPRIVA, Jakub

VRBICKY, Tomas
VANZELLI, Roberto
EICHER, Manuel
TROTTER, Martin
KOUDELA, Petr

NETZER, Conradign
CASTELLAZ, Diego
RUDIGOZ, Jean Christophe
LUGGER, Josef
DEVOUASSOUX, Jonas
KORYAKOVTSEYV, Alexandr
KOLLER, Patrick
ZANGERL, Thomas
LEITNER, Patrick
ZAGORSKI, Wojciech
HERF, Alexander

Code

2527826
2528534
2527635
2484562
2527637
2527296
2527848
2528205
2528956
2526948
2529018
2526146
2484379
2392635
2526955
2525976
2485190
2527624
2526674
2412617
2527423
2485174
2526585
2391471
2526147
2529014
2529008
2528897
2526349
2526344
2527257
2526533
2528474
2484759
2528994
2526962
2528199
2526883
2529004
2526543
2526961
2484741
2528127
2391277

2527502
2485016
2526556
2526302
2526297
2390695
2527404
2525856
2448410
2528709
2526943
2527556
2528672
2527849
2484604
2411938
2529007
2526785
2528556

Nation
FRA
AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT
GER
RUS
FRA
RUS
SLO
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
RUS
RUS
Sul
FRA
Sul
GER
POL
FRA
Sul
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
Sul
Sul
GBR
POL
CZE
BLR
Sul
BLR
SVK
Sul
SVK
CZE
BLR
Sul
BLR
Sul

SLO
RUS
CZE
CZE
ITA

Sul

GBR
CZE
Sul

ITA

USA
AUT
FRA
RUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
AUT

Year
1990
1991
1992
1978
1990
1990
1990
1990
1992
1989
1986
1986
1983
1975
1986
1988
1989
1985
1987
1975
1989
1985
1988
1983
1987
1992
1993
1993
1989
1990
1992
1976
1993
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991
1989
1987
1987
1978
1990
1984

1992
1986
1989
1991
1986
1983
1992
1984
1980
1985
1981
1984
1989
1991
1983
1983
1991
1985
1989

Club
S.C.les2

G.S.S.B.
SC Saisies

SC Gerhaus

S.C.legr

Sd Vagabun
S.C. posil

Frutigen
Saanen
SC Parpan

Frutigen

SC Alpe D
Zweisimmen
Rheinbrued
SS-RLZS S
Courchevel
SC Erlenba

CIMENTI SC
Sk Berchte
Homberg
SC Grindel
Tj Slovan
Davos

Jsc Dubrav
Sc Lenk
Jsc Dubrav
Ski- X Rid
Andeer

Schwanden

Ask Trigla

Thun
Berkshire

SV Andeer
Cs Foresta
Sun Valley

C.S. chamo

WSV Soell
WSV Walchs

Azs Awf ka
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Qual.

0:54.76
0:54.78
0:54.81
0:54.82
0:55.11
0:55.19
0:55.39
0:55.43
0:55.55
0:55.61
0:55.79
0:55.82
0:56.00
0:56.01
0:56.09
0:56.16
0:56.28
0:56.39
0:56.53
0:56.60
0:56.74
0:56.80
0:57.01
0:57.12
0:57.30
0:57.52
0:57.54
0:57.70
0:58.13
0:58.18
0:58.51
0:58.70
0:59.01
0:59.71
0:59.78
0:59.79
0:59.80
0:59.98
1:00.35
1:00.74
1:00.86
1:00.96
1:07.28
1:07.67

DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Points
9.7
9.55
9.4
9.25
9.1
8.95
8.8
8.65
8.5
8.35
8.2
8.05
7.9
7.75
7.6
7.45
7.3
7.15
7
6.85
6.7
6.55
6.4
6.25
6.1
5.95
5.8
5.65
5.5
5.35
5.2
5.05
4.9
4.75
4.6
4.45
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# Bib
64
139
75
86
88
102
110
83
103
85

Name

FISCHER, Thomas
ROHRWECK, Johannes
ECKERT, Paul
SCHMIDT, Florian
WOELFL, Mathias
ZECHNER, Marcus
ORTNER, Matthias
TISCHENDORF, Andreas
SOLDATOQV, Vitaly
ZACHER, Andy

Code

2528200
2529006
2527042
2527300
2527030
2528557
2527555
2484555
2527010
2527302

Nation
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
RUS
GER

Year
1986
1990
1990
1989
1984
1992
1984
1987
1985
1990

Club
SC Ruhpold

WSV Samerb
WSV Oberau
SC Schoene

SKG Gersfe

SC Lenggri
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Qual.

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Checked by Technical Deligate: GGRLICH Andreas (GER)

Points
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	Male:   MENs Race


